



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 433 of 2020

BRANCH MANAGER, THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

versus ANIL KUMAR

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. R.N. Pusty, learned counsel for the appellant. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents No.1 to 3 by ordinary as well as speed post. P.F. and copies within seven days. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	